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Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H 3250 (Rat #0300) General Bill, By D.O. Hawkins
Similar (S 0711)
A Bill to repeal Act 101 of 1983, relating to the creation of the Enoree-Lanford Fire District in Laurens and Spartanburg

Counties.

11/14/83
11/14/83
01/10/84
01/10/84
01/18/84
01/25/84
01/26/84
01/26/84
01/31/84
01/31/84
02/14/84
03/01/84
03/06/84
04/11/84
04/11/84
04/11/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-317

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-317
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-523
Read second time HJ-684

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-699

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-486

Read second time SJ-519

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-519

Read third time and enrolled SJ-636

Ratified R 300

Vetoed by Governor

Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-2342

Reconsidered HJ-2344

Veto sustained Yeas-035 Nays-000 HJ-2344
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