South Carolina Legislature

May 25, 2024, 11:39:49 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H 3250 (Rat #0300) General Bill, By D.O. Hawkins

Similar (S 0711)

A Bill to repeal Act 101 of 1983, relating to the creation of the Enoree-Lanford Fire District in Laurens and Spartanburg

11/14/83	House	Prefiled
11/14/83	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/10/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-317
01/10/84	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-317
01/18/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-523
01/25/84	House	Read second time HJ-684
01/26/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-699
01/26/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-486
01/31/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-519
01/31/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-519
02/14/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-636
03/01/84		Ratified R 300
03/06/84		Vetoed by Governor
04/11/84	House	Debate adjourned on veto consideration HJ-2342
04/11/84	House	Reconsidered HJ-2344
04/11/84	House	Veto sustained Yeas-035 Nays-000 HJ-2344